HDLS
Heavy duty linear
transmission system
Système de transmission
linéaire de forte capacité
Hochleistungsachse
HepcoMotion®
FOR AMENDMENTS & UPDATES VISIT www.HepcoMotion.com and select literature button

}
}
How to order Bestellhinweise Pour commander
The ordering information below is given
in order to assist communication, but
you are recommended to discuss your
application with Hepco first so that we
can help to specify the best unit to suit
your needs.
A step-by-step HDLS enquiry form is
available at our website
www.HepcoMotion.com to help in
selection.
Nachstehende Information soll die
Bestellung vereinfachen. Sie sind jedoch
herzlich eingeladen, Ihre Anwendung
zunächst mit HEPCO zu besprechen,
um so die beste Lösung für Ihre
Anwendung zu finden.
Auf HEPCOs Website
www.HepcoMotion.com finden Sie
auch ein Formular zur Auswahlhilfe in
mehreren Schritten.
La codification ci-dessous a pour but de
donner une formulation logique de la
commande; il est toutefois recommandé
de consulter tout d’abord Hepco sur
votre application, afin de définir au
mieux l’unité adaptée à votre besoin.
Un questionnaire est disponible
sur notre site internet
(www.HepcoMotion.com) pour faciliter
cette sélection.
HDLS = product range.
HDLS = Produktbezeichnung
HDLS = nom du produit.
N = narrow unit, W = wide unit and A = angled unit (see page 4).
N = Schmale Einheit, W = Breite Einheit, A = Winkeleinheit (vgl. S.4).
N type étroit, W =type large, A =type latéral. (voir page 4).
Bearing size: choose either 64 or 95 depending on load capacity.
Lagergröße: Wählen Sie zwischen 64 und 95 in Abhängigkeit der Tragfähigkeit.
Taille des galets : choisir 64 ou 95 suivant la capacité nécessaire.
P1 = units have precision ground slides, P3 = units have commercial slides.
P1 = geschliffene Führungsschienen, P3 = ungeschliffene Führungsschienen.
P1 = rails rectifiés, P3 =rails de qualité courante.
3648 = beam length in mm (see pages 6 & 8). Up to 6000 in one piece, longer on request.
3648 = Profillänge in mm (vgl. S. 6 & 8). Bis 6.000mm einteilig, darüber auf Anfrage
3648 = longueur du corps en mm (voir pages 6 & 8). En une pièce jusqu’à 6m, et plus sur demande.
Belt width: (AT20 profile). Choose 50 or 75mm for wide, 50mm for narrow & angled units.
Riemenbreite (AT20-Profil). Wählen Sie 50 oder 75mm für die Breite, 50mm für Schmale und Winkeleinheit
Largeur de courroie (type AT20). Choisir 50 ou 75 pour type large, 50 pour type étroit ou latéral.
End of stroke protection: SH = shock absorbers, BU = rubber buffers.
Endanschlag: SH = Stoßdämpfer, BU = Gummipuffer
Protection de fin de course: SH = amortisseurs, BU = butoirs caoutchouc.
RS = right handed drive shaft, LS = left handed drive shaft, & DS = double drive shaft.
If a gearbox is to be fitted (instead of a drive shaft), insert the letters GB and complete gearbox part number below.
RS = Antriebswelle rechts, LS = Antriebswelle links, DS = Antriebs- und Abtriebswelle
Für ein Getriebe statt Antriebswelle geben Sie bitte GB an und bestellen das Getriebe wie unten aufgeführt
RS = arbre à droite, LS = arbre à gauche, et DS = double sortie d’arbre.
Si un réducteur est nécessaire (au lieu d’une sortie d’arbre), inscrire GB suivi de la référence du réducteur ci-dessous.
Main Unit Grundeinheit Unité linéaire
HDLS N 95 P1 L3648 B50 SH GB
HW = helical-worm gearbox, HB = helical-bevel gearbox.
HW = Schneckengetriebe, HB = Kegelradgetriebe
HW = roue et vis - HB = spiro-conique.
Gearbox size: The options are: wide units sizes 5 & 6, narrow & angled units size 5 only.
Getriebegröße: Für die Breite Einheit Größe 5 und 6, für Schmale und Winkeleinheit nur Größe 5
taille du réducteur - options : tailles 5 et 6 pour type large, taille 5 seule pour types étroit et latéral.
S = output shaft is provided, O = no output shaft.
S = mit Abtriebswelle, O = ohne Abtriebswelle
S = sortie d’arbre - O = pas de sortie d’arbre.